
TOTAL ICA Cup del 2
Plac M.Nr Namn Matcher Vinster +/-

1 506 Tord Gustafsson 24 22 125

2 616 Fred A Gustafsson 24 19 115

3 395 Kent Nilsson 24 17 96

4 523 Leif Holmgren 24 17 80

5 447 Anita Lundberg 24 17 76

6 531 Olof Holmlund 24 17 45

7 550 Lars Hallin 24 16 44

8 469 Gun-Gerd Karlsson 24 16 25

9 538 Göran Holmgren 21 15 53

10 585 Lennart Lundström 21 14 41

11 608 Sture Marklund 24 14 27

12 283 Göran Enkvist 24 14 24

13 418 Eric Oscarsson 21 13 56

14 248 Stig Stål 21 13 47

15 578 Gunn Lindström 21 13 43

16 494 Ingvar Rautio 24 13 35

17 308 Ulf Lindberg 21 13 32

18 611 Elisabeth Stenberg 24 13 3

19 622 Rolf Persson 21 12 33

20 559 Bo Lindgren 18 12 30

21 621 Gun-Mari Tegefjord 21 12 19

22 573 Börje Lindström 24 12 11

23 612 Mikael Stenberg 24 12 8

24 443 Sonja Oscarsson 21 12 4

25 546 Greta Lindberg 24 12 -1

26 634 Tomas Enquist 24 12 -2

27 636 Lena Hedman 24 12 -6

28 635 Bernt Johansson 21 12 -11

29 511 Ingemar Brännström 15 11 47

30 260 Martin J Karlsson 21 11 35

31 553 Karl-Henrik Lindqvist 21 11 22

32 577 Rolf Lindström 21 11 3

33 432 Martin Karlsson 24 11 -4

34 521 Valter Tjärnqvist 24 11 -10

35 473 Jan-Erik Lindqvist 24 11 -25

36 614 Siri Lundström Löfbom 24 11 -36

37 489 Evy Burlin 18 9 -2

38 646 Åke Lundmark 21 9 -11

39 639 Ann-Britt Lustig 21 9 -15

40 299 Roland Bergström 15 9 -18

41 249 Karin Nilsson 21 9 -22

42 393 Jerry Nilsson 21 9 -34

43 561 Britt-Marie Asplund 21 9 -41

44 565 Bernt Olofsson 24 9 -56

45 650 Gulli Lindström 18 8 -6

46 541 Lennart Burvall 21 8 -28

47 444 Laila Holmkvist 18 8 -28

48 335 Hillevi Strandberg 24 8 -37

49 554 Sixten Holmgren 18 7 -26

50 584 Karin Lundström 24 7 -46

51 638 Åke Jonsson 21 7 -66

52 632 Mona Ivarsdotter 9 6 9

53 594 Dick Johansson 18 6 -31

54 488 Gerdy Hjelte 12 5 5

55 522 Sylvia Holmgren 21 5 -62

56 441 Eivor Persson 18 5 -69

57 439 Maddy Burman 21 5 -78

58 261 Kerstin Dahlberg 21 5 -85

59 229 Eva Risberg 21 5 -88

60 633 Karl-Henrik Lindström 3 2 12

61 620 Gunnel Forsman 3 2 5

62 366 Fred Dahlqvist 6 2 -1

63 652 Kurt Holmgren 9 2 -19

64 510 Rose-Mari Brännström 15 2 -69

65 619 Roger Forsman 3 1 -2

66 558 Kurt-Lennart Holmgren 3 1 -10

67 649 Kjell Brodin 3 1 -11

68 545 Johnny Lindberg 6 1 -19

69 630 Eva Hallin 3 1 -5

70 630 Christina Hallin 3 0 -22

71 536 Doris Holmkvist 6 1 -30

72 600 Roland Fuhrberg 3 0 -17

73 651 Gunmari Andrén 3 0 -19

74 631 Tore Björk 6 0 -35

SLUTSTÄLLNING ICA KVANTUM CUP DEL 2 HÖSTEN 2022
Herrar

Plac M.Nr Namn Matcher Vinster +/-

1 506 Tord Gustafsson 24 22 125

2 616 Fred A Gustafsson 24 19 115

3 395 Kent Nilsson 24 17 96

4 523 Leif Holmgren 24 17 80

5 531 Olof Holmlund 24 17 45

6 550 Lars Hallin 24 16 44

7 538 Göran Holmgren 21 15 53

8 585 Lennart Lundström 21 14 41

9 608 Sture Marklund 24 14 27

10 283 Göran Enkvist 24 14 24

11 418 Eric Oscarsson 21 13 56

12 248 Stig Stål 21 13 47

13 494 Ingvar Rautio 24 13 35

14 308 Ulf Lindberg 21 13 32

15 622 Rolf Persson 21 12 33

16 559 Bo Lindgren 18 12 30

17 573 Börje Lindström 24 12 11

18 612 Mikael Stenberg 24 12 8

19 634 Tomas Enquist 24 12 -2

20 635 Bernt Johansson 21 12 -11

Damer

Plac M.Nr Namn Matcher Vinster +/-

1 447 Anita Lundberg 24 17 76

2 469 Gun-Gerd Karlsson 24 16 25

3 578 Gunn Lindström 21 13 43

4 611 Elisabeth Stenberg 24 13 3

5 621 Gun-Mari Tegefjord 21 12 19

6 443 Sonja Oscarsson 21 12 4

7 546 Greta Lindberg 24 12 -1

8 636 Lena Hedman 24 12 -6

9 614 Siri Lundström Löfbom 24 11 -36

10 489 Evy Burlin 18 9 -2

11 639 Ann-Britt Lustig 21 9 -15

12 249 Karin Nilsson 21 9 -22

13 561 Britt-Marie Asplund 21 9 -41

14 650 Gulli Lindström 18 8 -6

15 444 Laila Holmkvist 18 8 -28

16 335 Hillevi Strandberg 24 8 -37

17 584 Karin Lundström 24 7 -46

18 632 Mona Ivarsdotter 9 6 9

19 488 Gerdy Hjelte 12 5 5

20 522 Sylvia Holmgren 21 5 -62


